
 
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Feb. 16 Fri. LONGWOOD AUBURN  5pm 
Feb. 17 Sat. LONGWOOD AUBURN  1pm 
Feb. 18 Sun. LONGWOOD AUBURN 1pm 
Feb. 20 Tue. GEORGIA STATE AUBURN 4pm  
Feb. 21 Wed. TROY AUBURN 4pm 
Feb. 23 Fri. BRYANT AUBURN 5pm 
Feb. 24 Sat. BRYANT AUBURN 1pm 
Feb. 25 Sun. BRYANT AUBURN   Noon 
Feb. 27 Tue. at South Alabama Mobile, AL TBA 
 
Mar. 2 Fri. BYU AUBURN   5pm 
Mar. 3 Sat. BYU (DH) AUBURN   Noon 
Mar. 6 Tue. UAB (Regions Park) Birmingham, AL TBA 
Mar. 9 Fri. NORTHEASTERN AUBURN   6pm 
Mar. 10 Sat. NORTHEASTERN AUBURN   1pm 
Mar. 11 Sun. NORTHEASTERN AUBURN   1pm 
Mar. 13 Tue. GEORGIA TECH AUBURN   6pm 
Mar. 14 Wed. MEMPHIS AUBURN   6pm 
Mar. 16 Fri. TEXAS A&M AUBURN   6pm 
Mar. 17 Sat. TEXAS A&M AUBURN   2pm 
Mar. 18 Sun. TEXAS A&M AUBURN   1pm 
Mar. 20 Tue. at Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA TBA 
Mar. 23 Fri. at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Mar. 24 Sat. at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Mar. 25 Sun. at Kentucky Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Mar. 27 Tue. vs. Alabama (Capital City Clasic) Montgomery, AL 7pm 
Mar. 30 Fri. MISSOURI AUBURN   6pm 
Mar. 31 Sat. MISSOURI AUBURN   2pm 
 
Apr. 1 Sun. MISSOURI AUBURN   1pm 
Apr. 3 Tue. ALABAMA A&M AUBURN   6pm 
Apr. 6 Fri. at Arkansas Fayetteville, AR TBA 
Apr. 7 Sat. at Arkansas Fayetteville, AR TBA 
Apr. 8 Sun. at Arkansas Fayetteville, AR TBA 
Apr. 10 Tue. at Samford Birmingham, AL TBA 
Apr. 13 Fri. MISSISSIPPI STATE AUBURN   6pm 
Apr. 14 Sat. MISSISSIPPI STATE AUBURN   2pm 
Apr. 15 Sun. MISSISSIPPI STATE AUBURN   1pm 
Apr. 17 Tue. UAB AUBURN   6pm 
Apr. 20 Fri. at Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL TBA 
Apr. 21 Sat. at Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL TBA 
Apr. 22 Sun. at Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL TBA 
Apr. 24 Tue. SAMFORD AUBURN   6pm 
Apr. 27 Fri. at Florida Gainesville, FL TBA 
Apr. 28 Sat. at Florida Gainesville, FL TBA 
Apr. 29 Sun. at Florida Gainesville, FL TBA 
 
May 4 Fri. VANDERBILT AUBURN   6pm 
May 5 Sat. VANDERBILT AUBURN   2pm 
May 6 Sun. VANDERBILT AUBURN   1pm 
May 8 Tue. SOUTH ALABAMA AUBURN   6pm 
May 11 Fri. at Ole Miss Oxford, MS TBA 
May 12 Sat. at Ole Miss Oxford, MS TBA 
May 13 Sun. at Ole Miss Oxford, MS TBA 
May 15 Tue. at Troy Troy, AL TBA 
May 17 Thu. LSU AUBURN   6pm 
May 18 Fri. LSU AUBURN   6pm 
May 19 Sat. LSU AUBURN   1pm 
 
May 22-27 Tue.-Sun. SEC Tournament Hoover, Ala. TBA 
June 1-4 Thur.-Sun. NCAA Regionals TBA TBA 
June 8-11 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Super Regional TBA TBA 
June 16-27 Sat.-Wed.. College World Series Omaha, Neb. TBA 
 
All Times Central 
 
      


